2013. 3. 19 1/15
SEMICONDUCTOR
TECHNICAL DATA
KIC7608~7660T5
Analog CMOS  Integrated Circuits
Revision No : 2
CMOS System Reset IC with Delay Time Circuit
Monolithic IC KIC76** Series

Note) Package Mounted on a Ceramic board (600mm2 0.8mm)
Downloaded from: http://www.datasheetcatalog.com/
2013. 3. 19 4/15
KIC7608~7660T5
Revision No : 0
Line-up
Detecting
Voltage
KIC7608~25T5 Detecting
Voltage
KIC7626~43T5 Detecting
Voltage
KIC7644~60T5
Item Marking Item Marking Item Marking
0.8V KIC7608T5 608 2.6V KIC7626T5 626 4.4V KIC7644T5 644
0.9V KIC7609T5 609 2.7V KIC7627T5 627 4.5V KIC7645T5 645
1.0V KIC7610T5 610 2.8V KIC7628T5 628 4.6V KIC7646T5 646
1.1V KIC7611T5 611 2.9V KIC7629T5 629 4.7V KIC7647T5 647
1.2V KIC7612T5 612 3.0V KIC7630T5 630 4.8V KIC7648T5 648
1.3V KIC7613T5 613 3.1V KIC7631T5 631 4.9V KIC7649T5 649
1.4V KIC7614T5 614 3.2V KIC7632T5 632 5.0V KIC7650T5 650
1.5V KIC7615T5 615 3.3V KIC7633T5 633 5.1V KIC7651T5 651
1.6V KIC7616T5 616 3.4V KIC7634T5 634 5.2V KIC7652T5 652
1.7V KIC7617T5 617 3.5V KIC7635T5 635 5.3V KIC7653T5 653
1.8V KIC7618T5 618 3.6V KIC7636T5 636 5.4V KIC7654T5 654
1.9V KIC7619T5 619 3.7V KIC7637T5 637 5.5V KIC7655T5 655
2.0V KIC7620T5 620 3.8V KIC7638T5 638 5.6V KIC7656T5 656
2.1V KIC7621T5 621 3.9V KIC7639T5 639 5.7V KIC7657T5 657
2.2V KIC7622T5 622 4.0V KIC7640T5 640 5.8V KIC7658T5 658
2.3V KIC7623T5 623 4.1V KIC7641T5 641 5.9V KIC7659T5 659
2.4V KIC7624T5 624 4.2V KIC7642T5 642 6.0V KIC7660T5 660
2.5V KIC7625T5 625 4.3V KIC7643T5 643
Downloaded from: http://www.datasheetcatalog.com/
2013. 3. 19 5/15
KIC7608~7660T5